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2015­2016 9­3A MIDDLE SCHOOL DISTRICT MEET ­ NORTH
ZONE ­ Results
ART (6) ­ Individual

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level
1 Hadley Hogan Henrietta MS 3A 9 6
1 Jolee Morrow Henrietta MS 3A 9 6
3 Evelyn Perkins Holliday MS 3A 9 6
4 Kelsie Reitsma City View JH 3A 9 6
5 James Conley Henrietta MS 3A 9 6
6 Katie Yurcho Henrietta MS 3A 9 6
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ART (7) ­ Individual

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level
1 Isabel Garrison Holliday MS 3A 9 7
2 Kailey Barnard Henrietta MS 3A 9 7
3 Hannah Reed City View JH 3A 9 7
4 McKayla Donnell Holliday MS 3A 9 7
5 Hayley Yow City View JH 3A 9 7
6 Justus Fletcher Henrietta MS 3A 9 7



12/3/2015 2015­2016 9­3A MIDDLE SCHOOL DISTRICT MEET ­ NORTH ZONE ­ Results

http://app.virtualchallengemeets.com/rwt­resources/org.eclipse.swt.browser/text­1362743802.html 3/47

ART (8) ­ Individual

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level
1 Viviana Garcia Henrietta MS 3A 9 8
2 Emily Jenkins Holliday MS 3A 9 8
3 Aubrey Miller Holliday MS 3A 9 8
4 Savannah Johnson Henrietta MS 3A 9 8
5 Robby Story Henrietta MS 3A 9 8
6 Madison Gaston City View JH 3A 9 8
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CALCULATOR (6) ­ Individual

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level
1 Reagan Carter City View JH 3A 9 6
2 Jalee Fenoglio Holliday MS 3A 9 6
3 Cason Foster Holliday MS 3A 9 6
4 Morgan Davis Holliday MS 3A 9 6
5 Henley Liggett Henrietta MS 3A 9 6
6 Serenity Brown Henrietta MS 3A 9 6
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CALCULATOR (7) ­ Individual

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level
1 Dora Martinez City View JH 3A 9 7
2 Braden Wampler City View JH 3A 9 7
2 Logan Newport City View JH 3A 9 7
4 Kaitlynn Weatherread Holliday MS 3A 9 7
5 McKinzi Donnell Holliday MS 3A 9 7
6 Madison Hanson Henrietta MS 3A 9 7
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CALCULATOR (8) ­ Individual

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level
1 Segan Prince City View JH 3A 9 8
2 Landry Bennett Henrietta MS 3A 9 8
3 Cooper Taylor Holliday MS 3A 9 8
4 Maddie Chalenburg City View JH 3A 9 8
5 Ian Robertson Holliday MS 3A 9 8
6 Logan Whitling Holliday MS 3A 9 8
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CHESS PUZZLE (6) ­ Individual

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level
1 Christian Griffin City View JH 3A 9 6
2 Trey Pepper Nocona MS 3A 9 6
2 Aaron Flores City View JH 3A 9 6
4 Anahi Perez Nocona MS 3A 9 6
5 Vance Jacobs Holliday MS 3A 9 6
6 Drew Sunderland City View JH 3A 9 6



12/3/2015 2015­2016 9­3A MIDDLE SCHOOL DISTRICT MEET ­ NORTH ZONE ­ Results

http://app.virtualchallengemeets.com/rwt­resources/org.eclipse.swt.browser/text­1362743802.html 8/47

CHESS PUZZLE (7) ­ Individual

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level
1 Jacob Roriguez Holliday MS 3A 9 7
2 C.J. Leistner City View JH 3A 9 7
3 Brayden McMahen Holliday MS 3A 9 7
4 Jayden Dockery Holliday MS 3A 9 7
5 Madison Hanson Henrietta MS 3A 9 7
6 Tyler Wilson City View JH 3A 9 7
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CHESS PUZZLE (8) ­ Individual

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level
1 Garrett Matthews Holliday MS 3A 9 8
1 Mason Metcalf City View JH 3A 9 8
3 Trace Arnhold Henrietta MS 3A 9 8
4 Eddy Ferguson City View JH 3A 9 8
5 Holice Holbert Henrietta MS 3A 9 8
5 Josh Dingler Nocona MS 3A 9 8
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DICTIONARY SKILLS (6) ­ Individual

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level
1 Maggie Fleming Henrietta MS 3A 9 6
2 Henley Liggett Henrietta MS 3A 9 6
3 Kathryn Donoho Holliday MS 3A 9 6
4 Katie Yurcho Henrietta MS 3A 9 6
5 Kyleigh Tucker Holliday MS 3A 9 6
6 Andrew Draper Holliday MS 3A 9 6
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DICTIONARY SKILLS (7) ­ Individual

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level
1 Jaden Parrish Holliday MS 3A 9 7
2 Leah Scribner Henrietta MS 3A 9 7
3 Laramie Hayes Nocona MS 3A 9 7
4 Maritza Gomez Nocona MS 3A 9 7
5 Jackson Case Holliday MS 3A 9 7
5 Joyce Reed Henrietta MS 3A 9 7
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DICTIONARY SKILLS (8) ­ Individual

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level
1 Anabell Franklin Holliday MS 3A 9 8
2 Davis Scobee Holliday MS 3A 9 8
3 Baylee Pierce Henrietta MS 3A 9 8
4 Tyler Webb Holliday MS 3A 9 8
5 Peyton Rangel City View JH 3A 9 8
6 Jasalin DeLeon City View JH 3A 9 8
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EDITORIAL WRITING (7TH) ­ Individual

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level
1 Aubrey Skinner Holliday MS 3A 9 7
2 Hannah Dyer Nocona MS 3A 9 7
3 Will Curd Holliday MS 3A 9 7
4 Hope Cating Holliday MS 3A 9 7
5 Brooklyn Rhyne Nocona MS 3A 9 7
6 Kelsee Harrington Nocona MS 3A 9 6
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EDITORIAL WRITING (8TH) ­ Individual

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level
1 Ryan Hipol Holliday MS 3A 9 8
2 Andrea Wilson City View JH 3A 9 8
3 Holice Holbert Henrietta MS 3A 9 8
4 Adrian Mahan Holliday MS 3A 9 8
5 Emily Jenkins Holliday MS 3A 9 8
6 Natalie Streeter Henrietta MS 3A 9 8
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IMPROMPTU SPEAKING (7) ­ Individual

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level
1 Emma Seig Henrietta MS 3A 9 7
2 Jocelyn Johnson City View JH 3A 9 7
3 Brookly Rhyne Nocona MS 3A 9 7
4 Alyssa Hodges Henrietta MS 3A 9 7
5 Aubrey Skinner Holliday MS 3A 9 7
6 Avery Stone Holliday MS 3A 9 7
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IMPROMPTU SPEAKING (8) ­ Individual

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level
1 Maddie Chalenburg City View JH 3A 9 8
2 Andres Revis Holliday MS 3A 9 8
3 Baylee Kindrick City View JH 3A 9 8
4 Garrett Matthews Holliday MS 3A 9 8
5 Kaeleigh Ramsey Nocona MS 3A 9 8
6 Jordan Swearingen City View JH 3A 9 8
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LISTENING SKILLS (6) ­ Individual

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level
1 Katie Yurcho Henrietta MS 3A 9 6
2 JT Deluna Holliday MS 3A 9 6
3 Reece Hensley Henrietta MS 3A 9 6
4 Lance Greicar Holliday MS 3A 9 6
4 Serenity Brown Henrietta MS 3A 9 6
6 Journey Villarreal City View JH 3A 9 6
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LISTENING SKILLS (7) ­ Individual

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level
1 Aubrey Skinner Holliday MS 3A 9 7
2 Jackson Case Holliday MS 3A 9 7
3 Jenna McBride Nocona MS 3A 9 7
4 Leah Scribner Henrietta MS 3A 9 7
5 Mackenzie Splawn City View JH 3A 9 7
5 Carson Cody Henrietta MS 3A 9 7



12/3/2015 2015­2016 9­3A MIDDLE SCHOOL DISTRICT MEET ­ NORTH ZONE ­ Results

http://app.virtualchallengemeets.com/rwt­resources/org.eclipse.swt.browser/text­1362743802.html 19/47

LISTENING SKILLS (8) ­ Individual

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level
1 Davis Scobee Holliday MS 3A 9 8
2 Cade Johnson Henrietta MS 3A 9 8
3 David Donnel Holliday MS 3A 9 8
4 Garrett Matthews Holliday MS 3A 9 8
5 Ka'Daija Cotton City View JH 3A 9 8
6 Baylee Kindrick City View JH 3A 9 8
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MAPS, GRAPHS AND CHARTS (6) ­ Individual

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level
1 Maggie Fleming Henrietta MS 3A 9 6
2 Kamryn Hardy Henrietta MS 3A 9 6
3 Baron Brown Henrietta MS 3A 9 6
4 Brooklyn Timms Holliday MS 3A 9 6
5 Craig Whitmore City View JH 3A 9 6
6 Adam Meekins Nocona MS 3A 9 6
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MAPS, GRAPHS AND CHARTS (7) ­ Individual

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level
1 Madison Hanson Henrietta MS 3A 9 7
2 Joyce Reed Henrietta MS 3A 9 7
3 Brittany James Holliday MS 3A 9 7
4 Cooper Ellis Henrietta MS 3A 9 7
5 Ethan Brown City View JH 3A 9 7
6 Mikayla Duncan City View JH 3A 9 7
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MAPS, GRAPHS AND CHARTS (8) ­ Individual

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level
1 Holt Chambers Henrietta MS 3A 9 8
2 Kailey Armstrong Nocona MS 3A 9 8
3 Jordan Lucas City View JH 3A 9 7
4 Shelbi Mayes Henrietta MS 3A 9 8
5 Corbin Patterson Nocona MS 3A 9 8
6 Alex Duke Henrietta MS 3A 9 8
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MATHEMATICS (6) ­ Individual

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level
1 Kathryn Donoho Holliday MS 3A 9 6
1 Andrew Draper Holliday MS 3A 9 6
3 Rylen Pereira City View JH 3A 9 6
4 Ariel Nader City View JH 3A 9 6
5 Henley Liggett Henrietta MS 3A 9 6
6 Sadie Kabisch Henrietta MS 3A 9 6
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MATHEMATICS (7) ­ Individual

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level
1 Martha Word City View JH 3A 9 7
2 Preston Mayfield Henrietta MS 3A 9 7
3 Jaden Parrish Holliday MS 3A 9 7
4 Zeliah Plew City View JH 3A 9 7
5 McKayla Donnell Holliday MS 3A 9 7
6 Dora Martinez City View JH 3A 9 7
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MATHEMATICS (8) ­ Individual

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level
1 Tyler Webb Holliday MS 3A 9 8
2 Colby Wilson Nocona MS 3A 9 8
3 Andrea Wilson City View JH 3A 9 8
4 Konner Wood Holliday MS 3A 9 8
5 Skyla Menasco City View JH 3A 9 8
6 Landry Bennett Henrietta MS 3A 9 8
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MODERN ORATORY (7) ­ Individual

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level
1 Rilee Parker Holliday MS 3A 9 7
2 Will Curd Holliday MS 3A 9 7
3 Hannah Dyer Nocona MS 3A 9 7
4 Kelci Hennan City View JH 3A 9 7
5 Aviana Titus City View JH 3A 9 7
6 Jayden Dockery Holliday MS 3A 9 7
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MODERN ORATORY (8) ­ Individual

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level
1 Adreanna Ibarra Holliday MS 3A 9 8
2 Maddie Chalenburg City View JH 3A 9 8
3 Kolbie Waldrip Nocona MS 3A 9 8
4 Tyler Lincoln Holliday MS 3A 9 8
5 Makayla Perez City View JH 3A 9 8
6 Emma Crawford Henrietta MS 3A 9 8
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MUSIC MEMORY (6) ­ Individual

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level
1 Lance Greicar Holliday MS 3A 9 6
2 Jenna Toulan Holliday MS 3A 9 6
3 Nikki Stancik Holliday MS 3A 9 6
4 Dylan Sullivan Holliday MS 3A 9 6
5 Alyssa Adams City View JH 3A 9 6
6 Jaecie Neal Henrietta MS 3A 9 6
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MUSIC MEMORY (7) ­ Individual

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level
1 Avery Ondechek Holliday MS 3A 9 7
2 Colton Ellis Holliday MS 3A 9 7
3 Karissa Butler Holliday MS 3A 9 7
4 Coby Davidson Holliday MS 3A 9 7
5 Grace Pearce Holliday MS 3A 9 7
6 Hailey Johnson Henrietta MS 3A 9 7
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MUSIC MEMORY (8) ­ Individual

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level
1 Konner Wood Holliday MS 3A 9 8
2 Mark Hardin Holliday MS 3A 9 8
3 Wyatt Cuba Holliday MS 3A 9 8
4 Ethan Greer Holliday MS 3A 9 8
5 Grace Menasco Holliday MS 3A 9 8
6 Haleigh Hogan Henrietta MS 3A 9 8
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NUMBER SENSE (6) ­ Individual

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level
1 Christian Griffin City View JH 3A 9 6
2 Maggie Fleming Henrietta MS 3A 9 6
3 Rylen Pereira City View JH 3A 9 6
4 Henley Liggett Henrietta MS 3A 9 6
5 Sadie Kabisch Henrietta MS 3A 9 6
6 Lance Greicar Holliday MS 3A 9 6
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NUMBER SENSE (7) ­ Individual

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level
1 Martha Word City View JH 3A 9 7
2 Dora Martinez City View JH 3A 9 7
3 Colten Ellis Holliday MS 3A 9 7
4 C.J. Leistner City View JH 3A 9 7
5 Jackson Case Holliday MS 3A 9 7
6 Reece Essler Henrietta MS 3A 9 7
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NUMBER SENSE (8) ­ Individual

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level
1 Zeliah Plew City View JH 3A 9 7
2 Segan Prince City View JH 3A 9 8
3 Landry Bennett Henrietta MS 3A 9 8
4 Robby Story Henrietta MS 3A 9 8
5 Tyler Webb Holliday MS 3A 9 8
6 Aubrey Miller Holliday MS 3A 9 8
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ORAL READING (6) ­ Individual

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level
1 Jalee Fenoglio Holliday MS 3A 9 6
2 Kyleigh Tucker Holliday MS 3A 9 6
3 Kimora Carter Henrietta MS 3A 9 6
4 Westin Dillard Henrietta MS 3A 9 6
5 Kelsee Harrington Nocona MS 3A 9 6
6 Natalie Pirkey Nocona MS 3A 9 6
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ORAL READING (7) ­ Individual

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level
1 Rilee Parker Holliday MS 3A 9 7
2 Hannah Dyer Nocona MS 3A 9 7
3 Grayson Cuba Holliday MS 3A 9 7
4 Kailey Barnard Henrietta MS 3A 9 7
5 Jaden Parrish Holliday MS 3A 9 7
6 Hadley Craib Henrietta MS 3A 9 7
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ORAL READING (8) ­ Individual

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level
1 Scotta Anderson Holliday MS 3A 9 8
2 Tyler Lincoln Holliday MS 3A 9 8
3 Mallory Melton Nocona MS 3A 9 8
4 Kolbie Waldrip Nocona MS 3A 9 8
5 Jordyn Bernhardt City View JH 3A 9 8
6 Angelina Searcy Henrietta MS 3A 9 8
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READY WRITING (6) ­ Individual

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level
1 Sadie Kabisch Henrietta MS 3A 9 6
2 Morgan Davis Holliday MS 3A 9 6
3 Jessica Flores Nocona MS 3A 9 6
4 Reagan Carter City View JH 3A 9 6
5 Mallory Frederick Henrietta MS 3A 9 6
6 Prestley Silvertooth Henrietta MS 3A 9 6
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READY WRITING (7) ­ Individual

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level
1 Hannah Dyer Nocona MS 3A 9 7
2 Avery Ondechek Holliday MS 3A 9 7
3 Joey Holbert Henrietta MS 3A 9 7
4 Hadley Craib Henrietta MS 3A 9 7
5 Alexis Sandquist Holliday MS 3A 9 7
6 Erin Gallagher Henrietta MS 3A 9 7
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READY WRITING (8) ­ Individual

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level
1 Aubrey Miller Holliday MS 3A 9 8
2 Natalie Streeter Henrietta MS 3A 9 8
3 Andrea Wilson City View JH 3A 9 8
4 Holice Holbert Henrietta MS 3A 9 8
5 Jaylee Whitson Holliday MS 3A 9 8
6 Hannah Krugle City View JH 3A 9 8
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SCIENCE (7) ­ Individual

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level
1 Arnold Duarte Nocona MS 3A 9 7
1 Joey Holbert Henrietta MS 3A 9 7
3 Martha Word City View JH 3A 9 7
4 Dustin Powers City View JH 3A 9 7
5 Avery Ondechek Holliday MS 3A 9 7
6 Kailey Barnard Henrietta MS 3A 9 7
6 Colton Ellis Holliday MS 3A 9 7
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SCIENCE (8) ­ Individual

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level
1 Samuel Martin Nocona MS 3A 9 8
2 Jordyn Bernhardt City View JH 3A 9 8
3 Mason Metcalf City View JH 3A 9 8
4 CJ Cates Holliday MS 3A 9 8
5 Colby Wilson Nocona MS 3A 9 8
6 Andrea Wilson City View JH 3A 9 8
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SOCIAL STUDIES (6) ­ Individual

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level
1 Serenity Brown Henrietta MS 3A 9 6
2 Kutter Freeland Henrietta MS 3A 9 6
3 Damien Dishman Nocona MS 3A 9 6
4 Randa Elliot Holliday MS 3A 9 6
5 Jack Myers Holliday MS 3A 9 6
6 Leana Villalobos City View JH 3A 9 6
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SOCIAL STUDIES (7) ­ Individual

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level
1 Tuff Banner Henrietta MS 3A 9 7
2 Landry McCasland Nocona MS 3A 9 7
3 Hailey Wilson Holliday MS 3A 9 7
4 Alyssa Hodges Henrietta MS 3A 9 7
5 Hope Cating Holliday MS 3A 9 7
6 Hadley Craib Henrietta MS 3A 9 7
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SOCIAL STUDIES (8) ­ Individual

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level
1 Robby Story Henrietta MS 3A 9 8
2 Adrian Mahan Holliday MS 3A 9 8
3 Samuel Martin Nocona MS 3A 9 8
3 Aubrey Miller Holliday MS 3A 9 8
5 Ka'Daija Cotton City View JH 3A 9 8
6 Mallory Melton Nocona MS 3A 9 8
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SPELLING (6) ­ Individual

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level
1 Maggie Fleming Henrietta MS 3A 9 6
2 Damien Dishman Nocona MS 3A 9 6
3 Gwendolyn Coughlin Holliday MS 3A 9 6
4 Brooklyn Timms Holliday MS 3A 9 6
5 Kyleigh Tucker Holliday MS 3A 9 6
6 Aaron Flores City View JH 3A 9 6
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SPELLING (7) ­ Individual

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level
1 Leah Scribner Henrietta MS 3A 9 7
2 Colten Ellis Holliday MS 3A 9 7
3 Jaden Parrish Holliday MS 3A 9 7
4 Shelby Garcia City View JH 3A 9 7
5 Carley Koski Holliday MS 3A 9 7
6 Darrell Burns Henrietta MS 3A 9 7



12/3/2015 2015­2016 9­3A MIDDLE SCHOOL DISTRICT MEET ­ NORTH ZONE ­ Results

http://app.virtualchallengemeets.com/rwt­resources/org.eclipse.swt.browser/text­1362743802.html 47/47

SPELLING (8) ­ Individual

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level
1 Mallory Melton Nocona MS 3A 9 8
2 Alexis Wilson Holliday MS 3A 9 8
3 Holt Chambers Henrietta MS 3A 9 8
4 Emma Baum Henrietta MS 3A 9 8
5 Cason Shank Holliday MS 3A 9 8
6 Morgan Adams Holliday MS 3A 9 8


